
WinShooter

Tävling: ÖSM 2011- Fält A, 2011-05-15

Klass: 3A

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Nordin, ¡ke                         Upplands Vªsby PSK 59/34        37 S                   6566666666

Hªmªlªinen, Thomas           Atlas Copco PSK                       2 59/34        53 S                 6666666656
Jansson, Jan-Ola                  Falu Sport- och PSK3 59/34 39 S                      6566666666

4 Karlsson, Thomas Salems PK 58/34 58 S                 6666656656
5 Peter, Carlberg Norrkºpings PK 58/34 48 S                 6565666666
6 Mikael, Pettersson Norrkºpings PK 58/34 38 S                 6566656666
7 Mangerud, Ulf Stockholmspolisens SF 57/34 47 S                 6665655666
8 Hans, Granath Vªster¬s Pistolskyttar 57/34 45 S                 6565656666
9 Bjºrkman, Roger R¬sbo PSK 57/34 41 S                 6465666666
10 Egnell, Mats Motala PK 57/34 37 S                 6564666666
11 Ragnarsson, Bo Motala PK 57/33 37 S                 6666566655
12 Hans, Andersson Vªster¬s Pistolskyttar 57/32 54 S                 6656565666
13 Korkeamªki, Jan  lvkarleby PK 56/34 35 B                 5665556666
14 Bjºrn, H¬kan Lºvsta Skf 56/33 36 B                 6566656664
15 Skoglund, Henrik Sandvikens PSK 56/33 34 B                 6566656556
16 Hagman, Lars Hedemora PSK 56/32 56 B                 6665646566
17 Beck, Thomas Salems PK 56/31 45 B                 6666656654
18 Hamren, Torbjºrn Lºvsta Skf 55/34 34 B5465566666
19 Eriksson, Mikael B¬lsta SS 55/33 44 B6466666645
20 Nor®n, Roger Sandvikens PSK 55/33 34 B4665656656
21 H¿bner, Jonas Salems PK 55/32 35 B6565665565
22 OËKonor, Jens Atlas Copco PSK 55/32 34 B6166666666
23 Johansson, Curt Atlas Copco PSK 54/33 43 B6665646555
24 Carlsson, Peter Lºvsta Skf 54/33 34 B6465665655
25 Herkevall, Thomas Salems PK 54/32 46 B6556666653
26 Andersson, Kjell Eskilstuna PSK 54/32 31 B6356666646
27 Nilsson, Ulf Bromma PSK 53/33 416565566356
28 Skottke, Patrik Lºvsta Skf 53/32 436656556644
29 David, Lindstrºm Bollnªs PSK 53/30 386665564645
30 Svensson, H¬kan Uppsala Handeldvapenfºrening 52/34 355665556455
31 Melin, Dan R¬sbo PSK 52/33 386664546465
32 Nord, Magnus Sala PK 52/31 486565646653
33 Svªrd, Conny Eskilstuna PSK 52/31 416466665535
34 Svensson, Bengt Sandvikens PSK 52/31 336554636665
35 Tºrnfeldt, Joachim Motala PK 52/30 466664655662
36 Andersson, Ove Upplands Vªsby PSK 51/31 356556656435
37 Mikael, Hedlund Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 50/33 344464566636
38 Garp, Kenneth Katarina PSF 50/32 455564666543
39 Lars®n, Per Sºdertªlje PK 50/32 374554666545
40 Wiberg, Jonas Eskilstuna PSK 50/30 426455666615
41 Erlansson, Thomas Salems PK 50/30 415565655634
42 Gªverth, Leif F 16Pk 49/31 296565456543
43 Mºrvik, Johan Sala PK 49/30 326465456643
44 Nord, Erik Oxelºsunds PK 49/29 394661656564
45 Jªrf, Kenneth H¬tuna Pistol- Och Ssk 47/31 386462636554
46 Larsson, Mikael F 16Pk 47/31 345363456555
47 Widemo, Fredrik Uppsala Handeldvapenfºrening 47/30 316455546633
48 Kron, Daniel Gripen PK 46/28 335652566524
49 Hjertqvist, Monica R¬sbo PSK 44/29 286363535634
50 Gawell, Anders Salems PK 42/29 264363566342
51 Bergman, Mattias Vªstberga Pk 42/28 303455455425
52 Ekenstedt, Jan Lidingº SSK 42/27 324253636634
53 Rosengren, Robert Vªstberga Pk 40/28 182153465644
54 Busk, Robert  lvkarleby PK 40/25 335451456532
55 Ann-Charlotte, Wiberg Uppsala Handeldvapenfºrening 39/29 214264525443
56 Andersson, Bosse Sºdertªlje PK 39/26 315252565504
57 Dristig-Eriksson, Ann-Britt Hedemora PSK 39/24 334355534523
58 Eriksson, Lennart Hallstaviks PSK 38/26 273564552332
59 Engblom, Per Falu Sport-Och PSK 38/23 272544266432
60 Pettersson, Sºren Uppsala Handeldvapenfºrening 37/25 283354246613
61 Hakola, Seppo Pk Ena 37/24 284352534533
62 Sundell, Patrik Atlas Copco PSK 36/27 200234555345
63 von Schultz, Oscar Vªstberga Pk 35/24 204453334630
64 Sisask, Roland Hallstaviks PSK 35/21 245363336600
65 Bohlin Bergelin, Per ¥sthammars PK 33/24 172344254504
66 Hans-Olof, Carleson F 16Pk 32/20 332542222634



WinShooter

Klass: 3A

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm Pris
67 Råsbo, Rolf Råsbo PSK 31/22 205203364242
68 Wigelsbo, Anders Sala PK 31/21 302460624421
69 Morberg, Anders Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 28/19 203352415311
70 Rasmus, Pettersson Motala PK 21/16 191340442210

Tävling: ÖSM 2011- Fält A, 2011-05-15
Vapen: A

Pl Lag Klubb Resultat Tot P
1 Atlas Copco 2 Atlas Copco PSK 168/99 13018/9 13/7 18/9 17/9 18/12 16/11 18/12

17/6 16/9 17/15
Thomas Hämäläinen 59/34
Curt Johansson 54/33
Jens O´Konor 55/32

2 Salems PK 1 Salems PK 168/97 14918/9 17/9 17/9 18/9 18/12 16/11 18/12
18/6 15/9 13/11
Thomas Beck 56/31
Thomas Karlsson 58/34
Thomas Herkevall 54/32

3 Motala Motala PK 166/97 12018/9 17/9 18/9 14/9 17/12 17/12 17/11
18/6 17/9 13/11
Mats Egnell 57/34
Bo Ragnarsson 57/33
Joachim Törnfeldt 52/30

4 Lövsta Skf Lövsta Skf 164/99 11317/9 15/9 17/8 17/9 16/12 16/12 18/12
18/6 16/9 14/13
Patrik Skottke 53/32
Håkan Björn 56/33
Torbjörn Hamren 55/34

5 Sandviken Sandvikens PSK 163/97 10116/9 16/9 17/8 15/9 18/12 13/9 18/12
17/6 16/9 17/14
Bengt Svensson 52/31
Roger Norén 55/33
Henrik Skoglund 56/33

6 Eskilstuna Eskilstuna PSK 156/93 11418/9 11/7 16/7 17/9 18/12 18/12 17/11
17/6 8/6 16/14
Conny Svärd 52/31
Kjell Andersson 54/32
Jonas Wiberg 50/30

7 Råsbo Råsbo PSK 153/96 10718/9 13/8 18/9 12/8 16/11 13/11 17/12
16/6 15/9 15/13
Dan Melin 52/33
Roger Björkman 57/34
Monica Hjertqvist 44/29

8 Salems PK 2 Salems PK 147/91 10215/9 13/8 18/9 13/9 17/11 17/12 16/10
14/6 13/8 11/9
Thomas Erlansson 50/30
Jonas Hübner 55/32
Anders Gawell 42/29

9 UHF Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 123/84 8013/8 9/7 16/8 13/9 12/9 10/9 17/12 16/6
8/7 9/9
Fredrik Widemo 47/30
Sören Pettersson 37/25
Wiberg Ann-Charlotte 39/29

10 ÄPK Älvkarleby PK 96/59 6810/6 10/6 11/5 6/4 9/7 10/7 12/8 11/4
9/5 8/7
Jan Korkeamäki 56/34
Robert Busk 40/25
Kaj Korkeamäki 0/0

11 Atlas Copco 1 Atlas Copco PSK 36/27 200/0 2/1 3/2 4/3 5/4 5/3 5/4 3/2 4/3 5/5
Per Lindberg 0/0
Patrik Sundell 36/27


